The 13th the International Creative Anxiety Workshops Vincent’s Pocket
Poznań, 12–16 May 2014
Supporting development through experience of art

ENTRY FORM 

Please fill in this entry form individually and submit it by 2 APRIL 2014 by email to tadeusz.wieczorek@wp.pl or wnowak@csdpoznan or by fax to +48 61 64 64 472
	PARTICIPANT

	Full name
	

	Number of ID / passport
	Date and place of birth
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Title of workshop / lecture / presentation
	

	Name of school and studio

	

	Bank account number
	

	Contact details (email address, phone number, fax number)


	

	Addresses

	Address of residence

	
	

	
	Mailing address

	
	

	Accommodation required
(please tick as appropriate)
	
	12/13 May
	13/14 May
	14/15 May
	15/16 May
	16/17 May
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Please submit as a separate attachment a photo of the whole group or your individual photo with your full name on it.


